

पौजना का नाम → बरबोरापुर आर डब्ल्यू डी नं गेड से
(बुनियादी स्वरूप (बरबोरापुर)
Schedule XLV - Form No. 134.

मापीपुल संख्या - 4089/2025 दि. 26 मई, 2025

BIHAR P. W. D.

कार्यपालक अभियंता, उद्गरीय कार्य DIVISION

विभाग, सार्वजनिक प्रशासन और सिविल-DIVISION
आर अभि, उद्गरीय कार्य विभाग आर आर उद्गरीय, बरबोरापुर

MEASUREMENT BOOK.

1st and final Bill

Sch. XLV-Form, No. 134

Particulars.	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
N/W:- Bakhorapur Pwd road to Buniyada school					
Agency:- Sanjay Kumar Singh					
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1). Clearing and grubbing road land (by manual means)					
Qty = 0.060 HA					(Page-01)
@ Rs. 64792/HA					Rs. 3888 = 00
(2). Construction of dry lean concrete					
Qty = 22.50 m ³					(Page-01)
@ Rs. 4127.86/m ³					Rs. 92877 = 00
(3) Providing and applying tack coat					
with RS-1 - - do - - -					
Qty = 1125 m ²					(Page-01)
@ Rs. 15.30/m ²					Rs. 17213 = 00
(4) Providing and laying Bituminous macadam - - - do - - -					
Qty = 56.25 m ³					(Page-02)
@ Rs. 9250.53/m ³					Rs. 520342 = 00

Continuation

Particulars.	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
⑤ Providing and applying tack coat with Rs-1 over Bm surface					
Qty = 1125 m ²					(Page-02)
@ Rs. 15.30/m ²					Rs. 17213 = 00
⑥ Providing and laying semi-dense bituminous concrete — do —					
Qty = 28.13 m ³					
@ Rs. 11292.52/m ³					Rs. 317658 = 00
⑦ Providing and fixing Km & 200m stone Post — do —					
Km stone = 2 No.					(Page-02)
@ Rs. 2431.57/each					Rs. 4863 = 00
200m stone Post = 1 No.					(Page-02)
@ Rs. 681.48/each					Rs. 681 = 00
⑧ Providing and laying hot applied thermoplastic compound					
Qty = 60.75 m ²					(Page-02)
@ Rs. 712.57/m ²					Rs. 43289 = 00
⑨ Providing and fixing typical mmsy sign board — do —					
Qty = 02					(Page-02)
@ Rs. 9729.12/each					Rs. 19458 = 00

Continuation

Particulars.	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
⑩ Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder, — do — Qty = 303.75 / m ³ (Page-03) @ Rs. 216.78 / m ³ Rs. 6584.1 = 00					
⑪ Providing and erecting place identification and direction Qty = 1.92 m ² (Page-03) @ Rs. 120.26 / m ² Rs. 230.90 = 00					
⑫ Providing and fixing retro-reflective sign board, — do — Qty = 2 No. @ Rs. 3596.12 / each Rs. 7192 = 00					
600 mm equilateral triangle = 2 No. @ Rs. 3596.12 / each Rs. 7192 = 00					
600 mm circular = 2 No. @ Rs. 3556.52 / each Rs. 7113 = 00					
600 x 450 mm rectangular @ Rs. 3436.80 / each Rs. 10310 = 00					
600 mm octagon = 2 No. @ Rs. 7138.93 / each Rs. 14278 = 00					
⑬ Planting of tree and maint-aining one year — do — Qty = 15 No. @ Rs. 1081.98 / each Rs. 16230 = 00					

Continuation

Rs. 1181537 = 00

